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HDB flat type

GST Voucher – U-Save

For eligible larger households

Regular
GSTV – U-Save

For all eligible households

$400

$360

$320

$280

$240

+$400

+$360

+$320

+$280

+$240

+$200

+$180

+$160

+$140

+$120

$800 or $1,000

$720 or $900

$640 or $800

$560 or $700

$480 or $600

GSTV – U-Save
Special Payment

Additional GSTV – 
U-Save rebate

Total GSTV – 
U-Save for 

FY2020

One- and two-room

Three-room

Four-room

Five-room

Executive/multi-generation


