GST Voucher – U-Save

	Regular GSTV - U-Save	GSTV – U-Save Special Payment	Additional GSTV – U-Save rebate	Total GSTV – U-Save for
HDB flat type	For all eligible households		For eligible larger households	FY2020
One- and two-room	\$400	+\$400	+\$200	\$800 or \$1,000
Three-room	\$360	+\$360	+\$180	\$720 or \$900
Four-room	\$320	+\$320	+\$160	\$640 or \$800
Five-room	\$280	+\$280	+\$140	\$560 or \$700
Executive/multi-generation	\$240	+\$240	+\$120	\$480 or \$600

Source: MINISTRY OF FINANCE SUNDAY TIMES GRAPHICS